IHSV

22 Corrida

Euroindy 0,910 Km

-

Treinos 17-10-2015 12:15. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:19.186 +0.238 12:23:27.815 2 1:25.178 +2.981 12:19:51.051
(19) Nuno Rosa 6 1:19.461 +0.513 12:24:47.276 3 1:23.450 +1.253 12:21:14.501
1 1:18.944 +5.008 12:18:15.395 7 1:19.168 +0.220 12:26:06.444 4 1:22.197 - 12:22:36.698
2 1:17.654 +3.718 12:19:33.049 8 1:22.397 +3.449 12:27:28.841 5 1:22.303 +0.106 12:23:59.001
3 1:14.750 +0.814 12:20:47.799 6 1:26.226 +4.029 12:25:25.227
4 1:16.657 +2.721 12:22:04.456 (18) Jose Luis Fonseca 7 1:22.880 +0.683 12:26:48.107
5 1:15.956 +2.020 12:23:20.412 1 1:24.507 +4.525 12:18:25.511 8 1:22.548 +0.351 12:28:10.655
6 1:16.628 +2.692 12:24:37.040 2 1:21.524 +1.542 12:19:47.035
7 1:13.936 - 12:25:50.976 3 1:26.454 +6.472 12:21:13.489 (26) Pinheiros
8 1:14.976 +1.040 12:27:05.952 4 1:19.982 - 12:22:33.471 1 1:27.855 +4.845 12:18:28.305
5 1:20.238 +0.256 12:23:53.709 2 1:40.970 +17.960 12:20:09.275
(4) Dario Garcia 6 1:20.172 +0.190 12:25:13.881 3 1:32.261 +9.251 12:21:41.536
1 1:24.281 +7.933 12:18:28.651 7 1:20.771 +0.789 12:26:34.652 4 1:38.209 +15.199 12:23:19.745
2 1:19.987 +3.639 12:19:48.638 8 1:21.873 +1.891 12:27:56.525 5 1:28.017 +5.007 12:24:47.762
3 1:17.573 +1.225 12:21:06.211 6 1:27.376 +4.366 12:26:15.138
4 1:17.122 +0.774 12:22:23.333 (1) Luis Soares de Mello 7 1:23.010 - 12:27:38.148
5 1:16.348 - 12:23:39.681 1 1:22.717 +2.656 12:18:31.573
6 1:17.338 +0.990 12:24:57.019 2 1:23.964 +3.903 12:19:55.537 (2) Jorge Fonseca
7 1:16.961 +0.613 12:26:13.980 3 1:20.620 +0.559 12:21:16.157 1 1:45.980 +22.330 12:18:51.381
8 1:17.434 +1.086 12:27:31.414 4 1:27.767 +7.706 12:22:43.924 2 1:24.968 +1.318 12:20:16.349
5 1:25.682 +5.621 12:24:09.606 3 1:32.679 +9.029 12:21:49.028
(25) Ricardo Araujo 6 1:21.452 +1.391 12:25:31.058 4 1:26.406 +2.756 12:23:15.434
1 1:42.676 +25.137 12:18:46.647 7 : - 12:26:51.119 5 1:23.966 +0.316 12:24:39.400
2 1:17.900 +0.361 12:20:04.547 6 1:23.650 - 12:26:03.050
3 1:17.539 - 12:21:22.086 (11) Filipe Nunes 7 1:23.912 +0.262 12:27:26.962
4 1:17.777 +0.238 12:22:39.863 1 1:26.900 +6.799 12:18:36.844
5 1:18.888 +1.349 12:23:58.751 2 1:21.086 +0.985 12:19:57.930
6 1:18.652 +1.113 12:25:17.403 3 1:20.383 +0.282 12:21:18.313
7 1:18.301 +0.762 12:26:35.704 4 1:21.044 +0.943 12:22:39.357
8 1:18.045 +0.506 12:27:53.749 5 1:22.188 +2.087 12:24:01.545
6 1:21.605 +1.504 12:25:23.150
(8) Filipe Andrade Santos 7 1:24.624 +4.523 12:26:47.774
1 1:19.826 +1.283 12:18:13.637 8 1:20.101 - 12:28:07.875
2 1:20.807 +2.264 12:19:34.444
3 1:19.536 +0.993 12:20:53.980 (14) Nuno Alves
4 1:19.812 +1.269 12:22:13.792 1 1:31.072 +10.621 12:18:38.969
5 1:18.543 - 12:23:32.335 2 1:21.448 +0.997 12:20:00.417
6 1:19.020 +0.477 12:24:51.355 3 1:21.329 +0.878 12:21:21.746
7 1:19.529 +0.986 12:26:10.884 4 1:21.135 +0.684 12:22:42.881
8 1:19.023 +0.480 12:27:29.907 5 1:20.451 - 12:24:03.332
6 1:21.105 +0.654 12:25:24.437
(12) Pedro Costa Santos 7 1:20.828 +0.377 12:26:45.265
1 1:21.250 +2.566 12:18:27.721 8 1:20.879 +0.428 12:28:06.144
2 1:19.492 +0.808 12:19:47.213
3 1:18.684 - 12:21:05.897 (15) Manuela Janicas
4 1:20.094 +1.410 12:22:25.991 1 1:22.268 +1.109 12:18:16.754
5 1:18.811 +0.127 12:23:44.802 2 1:28.971 +7.812 12:19:45.725
6 1:22.444 +3.760 12:25:07.246 3 1:21.159 - 12:21:06.884
7 1:23.744 +5.060 12:26:30.990 4 1:28.788 +7.629 12:22:35.672
8 1:19.487 +0.803 12:27:50.477 5 1:21.570 +0.411 12:23:57.242
6 1:22.079 +0.920 12:25:19.321
(22) Cesar Valente 7 1:21.753 +0.594 12:26:41.074
1 1:21.010 +2.278 12:18:19.922 8 1:24.789 +3.630 12:28:05.863
2 1:19.151 +0.419 12:19:39.073
3 1:19.063 +0.331 12:20:58.136 (20) Jose Loureiro
4 1:19.082 +0.350 12:22:17.218 1 1:30.929 +9.631 12:18:37.529
5 1:19.803 +1.071 12:23:37.021 2 1:21.602 +0.304 12:19:59.131
6 1:18.821 +0.089 12:24:55.842 3 1:21.518 +0.220 12:21:20.649
7 W‘ - 12:26:14.574 4 1:24.465 +3.167 12:22:45.114
8 1:20.380 +1.648 12:27:34.954 5 1:21.298 - 12:24:06.412
6 1:21.827 +0.529 12:25:28.239
(5) Mario Alemao 7 1:22.195 +0.897 12:26:50.434
1 1:19.484 +0.536 12:18:09.783 8 1:21.969 +0.671 12:28:12.403
2 1:19.522 +0.574 12:19:29.305
3 1:20.376 +1.428 12:20:49.681 (17) Cynthia Surgy
4 W - 12:22:08.629 1 1:27.214 +5.017 12:18:25.873
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